
男子400m
審 判 長：和田　　靖
記録主任：岡田　和久

日本記録(NR)            44.78     高野　　進(東海大TC)                  1991 7月10日 13:40 予　選
県記録(KR)              46.12     北岡　慶昭(東海大)                    2003 7月10日 15:05 準決勝
大会記録(GR)            46.57     東　　魁輝(岐阜経済大)                2015(第78回) 7月10日 16:15 決　勝

予　選　11組2着＋2

1組 2組
順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過

1 4 6269 奥川　魁斗(1) 日本体育大 50.17 Q 1 4 6263 大谷　尚文(1) 慶應義塾大 50.48 Q
2 6 586 宮田　知幸(3) 海星高 50.53 Q 2 6 903 墳原　克樹(3) いなべ総合高 51.08 Q
3 3 1052 橋本　将吾(2) 亀山高 50.85 q 3 3 6080 山崎　佑斗(3) 三重大 51.45
4 5 1190 山本　啓太(2) 伊勢学園高 52.01 4 5 374 山下　拓人(3) 伊勢工高 52.36
5 2 304 中川　征人(2) 四日市工高 52.66 5 7 1816 近田　睦拡(3) 津田学園高 53.18
6 7 6279 横山　路留(4) 大阪大 53.05 6 8 593 太田　大晴(1) 海星高 54.00

8 1487 平井　政真(2) 上野高 DNS 2 1378 濵野　麗王(3) 志摩高 DNS

3組 4組
順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過

1 4 6292 直江　航平 東海大 49.20 Q 1 4 803 川端　魁人(3) 宇治山田商高 48.95 Q
2 6 6254 前田　裕太(4) 中部大 50.21 Q 2 3 6210 長谷川貴大(1) 愛知学院大 51.03 Q
3 2 832 奥田　大征(2) 宇治山田商高 51.37 3 5 6118 西澤　一騎(5) 鈴鹿高専 51.14
4 3 78 北道　優介(2) 伊賀白鳳高 51.82 4 2 1113 松葉　　光(1) 高田高 52.10
5 8 395 山口翔太郎(2) 伊勢工高 53.98 5 7 1185 世古　哲也(2) 伊勢学園高 52.65
6 5 6281 宇畑　雄哉(M1) 大阪大 55.65 6 8 6288 加藤　拓弥(1) 金沢大 56.23

7 514 石神　巧也(2) 宇治山田高 DNS 6 6008 土屋　裕葵(3) 皇學館大 DNS

5組 6組
順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過

1 6 6316 伊藤　瑞紀(4) 北海道教育大 50.28 Q 1 3 6015 江口　観世(2) 皇學館大 50.38 *TL Q
2 4 815 山本ﾌｪﾋﾞｱｽ(3) 宇治山田商高 51.02 Q 1 4 5309 柳本　拓也 三重教員AC 50.38 *TL Q
3 5 1326 里見　一磨(3) 明野高 52.01 3 5 2414 南部　　慎(1) 神戸大 51.14
4 8 501 井本　暉也(3) 宇治山田高 52.24 4 8 873 中村　伊吹(1) 宇治山田商高 52.73
5 1 247 村井　駿太(2) 皇學館高 54.21 5 2 1539 青木　龍太(1) 松阪工高 53.36
6 2 1116 那須　柾斗(1) 高田高 54.94 6 1 5683 田浦　　環 Ｔ．Ｇ．Ｋ 55.15

3 6233 後藤　誠弥(2) 大阪体育大 DNS 7 7 5315 淺沼　洋也 三重県庁AC 56.24
7 1686 成川　竜馬(3) 三重高 DNS 6 328 増田　伊吹(1) 四日市工高 DNS

7組 8組
順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過

1 4 5674 稲垣　夏生 Ｔ．Ｇ．Ｋ 50.19 Q 1 4 6006 中山　真也(4) 皇學館大 49.75 Q
2 5 5219 喜多嶋勝平 デンソー大安 50.72 Q 2 5 6066 広垣　智也(2) 三重大 50.16 Q
3 6 1690 磯田　拓海(2) 三重高 51.35 3 6 5396 米川　佳孝 三重ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 50.96
4 3 1084 刀根　拓也(3) 高田高 51.72 4 3 5141 池田　将希 橋南ＳＣ 51.61
5 7 2008 堀　　拓斗(2) 稲生高 51.74 5 8 902 瀬戸　拓海(3) いなべ総合高 52.75
6 8 398 吉田　　彪(2) 伊勢工高 51.93 6 1 372 山路　航聖(3) 伊勢工高 53.92
7 2 6027 森内　泰洋(2) 皇學館大 52.29 7 7 1112 中島　稜太(1) 高田高 54.50
8 1 5389 保坂　政志 三重ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 53.89 8 2 5203 池山　佑斗 ｼﾝﾌｫﾆｱﾃｸﾉﾛｼﾞｰ 56.30

9組 10組
順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過

1 6 478 山田　恭平(2) 近大高専 50.77 Q 1 4 301 永洞　郁也(2) 四日市工高 50.90 Q
2 4 874 西山　遥斗(1) 宇治山田商高 51.25 Q 2 6 1682 宇佐美温基(3) 三重高 51.25 Q
3 8 1914 守藤　健斗(2) 神戸高 53.18 3 5 964 伊崎　侑真(2) 四日市西高 51.73
4 1 1694 角谷　昌真(2) 三重高 53.67 4 8 1963 平山　暁斗(2) 川越高 53.74
5 2 1730 東松　賢也(3) 暁高 54.26 5 2 1383 大原　　航(2) 志摩高 54.14
6 5 5022 松下　和弘 ULTIMAT 54.62 6 1 6189 森山　朋来(5) 鳥羽商船 55.79

3 1108 丸山　正靖(1) 高田高 DNS 3 6077 中山　優希(3) 三重大 DNS
7 1655 西村　史旺(2) 津商高 DNS 7 6226 加藤　晶大(1) 東海学園大 DNS

凡例  DNS:欠場 *TL:着差なし



男子400m
審 判 長：和田　　靖
記録主任：岡田　和久

日本記録(NR)            44.78     高野　　進(東海大TC)                  1991 7月10日 13:40 予　選
県記録(KR)              46.12     北岡　慶昭(東海大)                    2003 7月10日 15:05 準決勝
大会記録(GR)            46.57     東　　魁輝(岐阜経済大)                2015(第78回) 7月10日 16:15 決　勝

予　選　11組2着＋2

11組
順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過

1 3 1077 愛敬虎之介(3) 高田高 49.91 Q
2 4 6204 岡田　竜来(3) 近大高専 50.11 Q
3 6 355 奥野　優樹(3) 伊勢工高 50.24 q
4 5 702 中川　　健(2) 四日市高 51.63
5 7 580 寺本　拓真(3) 海星高 52.87
6 8 1349 堀内　颯人(3) 四中工高 52.96
7 2 974 安松　　亮(2) 四日市西高 54.25
8 1 1958 斎藤　雄大(2) 川越高 54.30

準決勝　3組2着＋2

1組 2組
順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過 順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過

1 4 6006 中山　真也(4) 皇學館大 48.61 Q 1 8 815 山本ﾌｪﾋﾞｱｽ(3) 宇治山田商高 48.62 Q
2 5 6263 大谷　尚文(1) 慶應義塾大 48.87 Q 2 3 5674 稲垣　夏生 Ｔ．Ｇ．Ｋ 48.85 Q
3 6 1077 愛敬虎之介(3) 高田高 48.98 q 3 6 6316 伊藤　瑞紀(4) 北海道教育大 49.12 q
4 8 6254 前田　裕太(4) 中部大 49.82 4 7 6204 岡田　竜来(3) 近大高専 50.41
5 1 1682 宇佐美温基(3) 三重高 52.75 5 5 301 永洞　郁也(2) 四日市工高 50.49
6 3 5309 柳本　拓也 三重教員AC 53.66 6 1 6210 長谷川貴大(1) 愛知学院大 51.34

2 874 西山　遥斗(1) 宇治山田商高 DNS 7 2 1052 橋本　将吾(2) 亀山高 53.63
7 586 宮田　知幸(3) 海星高 DNS 4 803 川端　魁人(3) 宇治山田商高 DNS

3組
順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 通過

1 3 6292 直江　航平 東海大 48.82 Q
2 5 6269 奥川　魁斗(1) 日本体育大 49.04 Q
3 7 5219 喜多嶋勝平 デンソー大安 49.55
4 6 6015 江口　観世(2) 皇學館大 52.22
5 1 903 墳原　克樹(3) いなべ総合高 52.71
6 4 478 山田　恭平(2) 近大高専 52.74
7 2 355 奥野　優樹(3) 伊勢工高 56.40

8 6066 広垣　智也(2) 三重大 DNS

決　勝　

順位ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

1 4 6292 直江　航平 東海大 47.61
2 5 815 山本ﾌｪﾋﾞｱｽ(3) 宇治山田商高 48.33
3 3 6006 中山　真也(4) 皇學館大 48.73
4 7 6263 大谷　尚文(1) 慶應義塾大 49.26
5 8 6269 奥川　魁斗(1) 日本体育大 49.62
6 1 1077 愛敬虎之介(3) 高田高 49.74
7 2 6316 伊藤　瑞紀(4) 北海道教育大 50.78
8 6 5674 稲垣　夏生 Ｔ．Ｇ．Ｋ 58.02

凡例  DNS:欠場 *TL:着差なし


